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Attach the completed form in an email to mailto:  KYTC.Manuals&Forms@ky.gov.Email Orders

Phone Orders Call (502) 564‐4610 to order by phone.

Mail Orders Mail to:

Am. Express

Kentucky Transportation Cabinet

Office of Human Resource Management

Organizational Management Branch

200 Mero Street, 6th floor West

Frankfort, KY  40622

If paying by check, make payable to "Kentucky State Treasurer."

DATEATTN (recipient name)

NAME ON CREDIT CARD TYPE Visa

CITY STATE

EMAIL PHONE

ZIP

Relocation Assistance

Professional Services

Precast/Prestressed Concrete

Utilities and Rail 

Traffic Operations

Construction

Construction Procurement

Drainage**

Geotechnical

Highway Design

Headwall Supplement

Permits

Materials Field Sampling

Materials

Maintenance

Kentucky Methods

Structural Design**

Standard Specifications 0.00

0.00

MAILING ADDRESS (street)

TOTAL

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

Standard Drawings (includes Headwall)

Right of Way

25.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.00

0.00

MANUAL*

25.00

0.00

0.00

Discover

25.00

25.00

25.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.00

QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT


